Data sheet | Item number: 794-5603

WMB marking card; as card; MARKED; 71 ... 80 (10x); stretchable 5 - 5.2 mm;

Vertical marking; snap-on type
794-5603

Data
Technical Data

Color

Marking

Printing direction
Color of marking
Marking type
Konfektionierung
Marker width
Marker width (max.)

Fire load

Mechanical data

Weight
Marker/Strip width

white

71..80(10x)

Vertical marking

black

Digits

10 strips with 10 markers per card
5mm

5.2mm

0.256 MJ

8.408¢g
5...52mm
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Data sheet | Item number: 794-5603
794-5603

Commercial data

Product Group 2 (Terminal Block Accessories)
Country of origin DE

GTIN 4044918959926

Customs Tariff No. 49119900000

Subject to changes.
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